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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Broderick306
Metroplex

9.600 9.300 9.4509.025 37.375
2T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Paige Barr138
WOGA

9.350 9.450 9.1508.900 36.850
5T 1 3T 3T 2 

2 

Lily MaCiula244
Kurt Thomas

9.600 8.900 9.1509.000 36.650
2T 8 2 3T 3 

3 

Ashtin Rose272
Zenith

9.800 9.150 8.8508.475 36.275
1 4 9 9 4 

4 

Zoe Tuttle308
Metroplex

9.300 9.100 9.0008.750 36.150
7 5T 5T 6T 5 

5 

Talia Stoller305
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.200 9.1008.550 36.050
9 3 8 5 6 

6 

Delaney Ginty302
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.050 9.4507.800 35.900
2T 7 11 1T 7 

7 

Emilee Fynn247
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.100 8.7508.250 35.100
10 5T 10 10 8 

8 

Evelyn Grace Pecory238
Kurt Thomas

8.950 8.400 8.7008.900 34.950
11 12 3T 11T 9 

9 

Paige Hursman303
Kurt Thomas

8.850 8.350 8.9008.700 34.800
12T 13 7 8 10 

10 

Ainsley Powell239
Kurt Thomas

9.350 7.800 8.7008.750 34.600
5T 14 5T 11T 11 

11 

Madeline Muller187
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.250 8.875 8.6007.550 34.275
8 9 12 14 12 

12 

Alysia Moore128
NE TX Elite

8.850 8.600 9.0007.000 33.450
12T 11 14 6T 13 

13 

Laura Figueroa130
NE TX Elite

8.550 8.750 8.7007.400 33.400
14 10 13 11T 14 

14 
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